GOA SHIPYARD LIMITED
COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT        
DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM 01.07.19 to 06.07.19
	Sr.

No.
	   Purchase

   Order No.

    & Date
	Name of Party
	Item Description
	P.O.Value  
 (Rs.)
	Mode

of Tendering
	Delivery      Schedule
	Reasons for delay, 

if any

	1
	108243 -108247 dtd.04.07.19
	M/s.SF Marine & Indl. Supply Co., Vasco
	Mooring Ropes
	40,11,866
	Open e tender
	1233- 17.10.19

1234-17.10.19

1235-17.10.19

  1236-21.04.20

  1237-22.08.20
	--


